
CSN1 (*) DE CORDOBA

Fecha/Date: 21/04/2006  - 01 - GRUPO V  - Baremo/Bareme: A S/C

Clas.
-----

O.S.
----

N.S.
----

Jinete/Rider
--------------------------

Caballo/Horse
-------------------------

Nac.
-----

Puntos
--------

����
--------

Crosec Timing - 22/04/2006 - 00:47 p. 1

   1   1   35 ANTONIO CORDOBA ROBY IGNARE        0.00   77.39

   1   2    7 JENNIFER LE BEC BALLERINE DU RIU        0.00   78.62

   1  23   42 PAULA ROMERO KRINDOR DE SAFRAY        0.00   77.78

   4  12   22 LAURA CASTILLO DIAZ DEBUSSY DU MEDOC        4.00   74.33

   5  21    5 ARANCHA CARRION ARTHUS DES PLANTS        5.00   85.91

   6  15   30 CANDELA CORDOBA GAZA DE MOISENAIS       18.00  120.06

  FP   3   74 BETTINA LE BEC ROC DE PORZ BRAZ        0.00   72.85

  FP   3B   94 JAVIER AZNARTE LOZAN JIVASTI        4.00   81.98

  FP   8   29 ANA LASALA FLEUR DE BELLEME        0.00   64.54

  FP  16   26 JOSE SERRANO MELERO ELJA        3.00   90.16

  FP  17   44 CONCHITA MOYANO LEON I        8.00   94.99

  FP  18   34 AURORA PEREZ HEY        0.00   64.43

  FP  28   95 JENIFER GARCIA CESAR DES DIVERS        8.00   97.54

  FP  29   98 SARA RETORTA MILIN DE LA GAERNE        4.00   71.22

  FP  30   90 ANA CRUZ CONDE LACOB LILLIAN        3.00   90.62

  NP   6   68 BORJA ITURRIAGA CAMP QUERIDA          NP      NP

  NP   7   63 LUIS BARREDA MARTINE PINK HORSE          NP      NP

  NP   9   88 JOSE GARCIA DIANA VINAGRE          NP      NP

  NP  10   78 LOURDES FUENTES GUER SEVEN SEA SPRAY          NP      NP

  NP  11   71 SANTIAGO MOLINA SERR QUIVELA DE GANEX          NP      NP

  NP  13   73 MARIA ISABEL SANCHEZ QUO VADIS          NP      NP

  NP  14   65 MIGUEL CORROTO PRINCE          NP      NP

  NP  19   56 JUAN JAVIER PRADAS F NABUCA          NP      NP

  NP  20   81 PABLO CORROTO SULTAN          NP      NP

  NP  22   21 ÁLVARO PRADAS FREIRE DAMA          NP      NP

  NP  24   13 ROSA CAMACHO SCHEZ CAMELOT          NP      NP

  NP  25    9 LUIS BARREDA MARTINE BEEFESTER          NP      NP

  NP  26   77 BORJA ITURRIAGA CAMP SEMILLY          NP      NP



CSN1 (*) DE CORDOBA

Fecha/Date: 21/04/2006  - 02 - GRUPO IV  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C

Clas.
-----

O.S.
----

N.S.
----

Jinete/Rider
--------------------------

Caballo/Horse
-------------------------

Nac.
-----

Puntos
--------

����
--------

Crosec Timing - 22/04/2006 - 00:48 p. 1

   1  23B   99 ANA CRUZ CONDE LACOB THIRTY SIX        0.00   54.81

   2  29   48 IGNACIO CERVANTES AL MASCOTTE DU THOT        0.00   56.73

   3  15   76 SOFIA LORA SARA DE BALME        0.00   56.90

   4  22   43 RAFAEL ENRIQUEZ DE L LAST ORDER        0.00   61.42

   5  26   69 MARIA VICTORIA ORTIZ QUICK BOY        0.00   61.92

   6  32   66 MARTA MESA GARCIA PROFI 10        0.00   62.17

   7  19   49 JOSE Mª HERRERO FDEZ MASTER MURPHY        0.00   62.52

   8  33   31 SARA RETORTA GLOBBE INTERNACIONAL        0.00   63.31

   9  12   41 ANA CRUZ CONDE LACOB KREG DE CIRVY        0.00   63.39

  10  40B    4 JAVIER MARTIN ARISTOCAT 15        0.00   64.30

  11  38   97 MANUEL VAZQUEZ GIRON CUBANO        0.00   65.58

  12   5   45 LUIS MATEOS BERNALDE LIGHTNING        0.00   67.01

  13  18   50 NADIA ROUCHAUD MIEL DE LA PIERRIERE        0.00   71.13

  14  41  100 LUIS FRANCO MARTINEZ CORSARIO        0.00   74.15

  15  27    8 ANTONIO CUENCA BARBASTRO        0.00   75.30

  16  28    6 JUAN CARLOS CUENCA BAEZA        0.00   76.75

  17  23   55 JUAN JOSE ALEMAN GIL MYTIDJHA DALL SOUYSS        0.00   78.31

  18  13   91 SERGIO TORRES CUENCA WISTON        1.00   84.92

  19  25   14 MARIA ISABEL ORTEGA CAMPEON        4.00   66.21

  20   1B   92 RAFAEL HENRIQUEZ DE XIA        4.00   66.72

  21   1   32 LAURA VIVO GOLD DE SAN RAFAEL        4.00   67.60

  22   3   86 ANTONIO CUENCA ULTIMA        4.00   69.27

  23   9   67 EDUARDO FUENTES ALON QUALYTEE        4.00   71.55

  24  14    3 JOSE SERRANO MELERO ARGENTINO        4.00   71.74

  25  38B   87 FERNANDO BARREDA RAM URBION        4.00   75.48

  26  34   52 JAVIER GARZON MASNA MISS ROSIRE        4.00   75.86

  27  24   82 ANTONIO MANZANARES M SUNRISE        5.00   82.07

  28  37   96 RAFAEL GUTIERREZ DE OBOE        5.00   83.28

  29  36   23 ANA CRUZ CONDE LACOB DINAMIK        6.00   89.54

  30  35   40 EDUARDO FUENTES ALON JUPITER C       10.00   88.51

  31  31   61 ADOLFO ESPINOSA LOPE OYAMBRE       12.00   58.43

 ELI  39B   24 CARLOS CALVO ECHO DE TERLANG         ELI     ELI

  NP   2   10 EMILIO PERALTA BIANCO          NP      NP

  NP   8   64 FCO. J. SANCHEZ CLAR PRESIDENTE          NP      NP

  NP  10   18 NICOLAS GARCÍA PALAC CONQUEST          NP      NP

  NP  16   20 LUCIA RGUEZ. SCHEZ. CORANO          NP      NP

  NP  20   15 PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD CARNIDA Z          NP      NP

  NP  21   62 ALFONSO GOMEZ MORAN PALOP          NP      NP

  NP  30   54 ARTURO GZALEZ URENA MON BRESIL          NP      NP



CSN1 (*) DE CORDOBA
Fecha/Date: 21/04/2006  - 03 - GRUPO III  - Baremo/Bareme: 2 FASES A C/C
Clas.

-----

O.S.

-----

N.S.

-----

Jinete/Rider

-----------------------------------

Caballo/Horse

---------------------------------

Ptos

--------
����

--------

Ptos

--------
����

--------

Crosec Timing - 22/04/2006 - 00:48 p. 1

   1   9   38 THIERRY BROSSARD JAIRO DU MURIER                  0.00   32.74

   2  15   53 ANA MATEOS BERNALDEZ MO DE ABRIL                  0.00   34.92

   3  23   36 JUAN RAMON AGUILAR ITNAELLE DAPO                  0.00   36.70

   4  29   80 SARA RETORTA SONATA DE BRAVOUR                  0.00   37.85

   5  19   33 JUAN JOSE ALEMAN GIL GRANDE                  1.00   46.40

   6  27   19 JUAN CARLOS CUENCA COOL TOUCH                  4.00   30.63

   7  17    1 JOSE COLLADA GIL ALEXIA                  4.00   30.89

   8   6   83 ANA MATEOS BERNALDEZ TAUNELLIE                  4.00   30.95

   9  10   70 ANTONIO CUENCA QUICKSKE VAN BOST                  4.00   31.37

  10  24   27 ANA MATEOS BERNALDEZ FABULEUX MERZÉ                  4.00   34.64

  11  14   84 LEILA SWAN TENOR                  4.00   35.21

  12   1   46 SERGIO TORRES CUENCA LITTLE DREAM                  4.00   39.42

  13  20   58 SERGIO TORRES CUENCA NARDUC                  4.00   41.44

  14  30  101 LUIS FRANCO MARTINEZ ICEBERG                  8.00   43.19

  15  11   72 FCO. MUNOZ QUIZAS    4.00   53.48               

  16   4   37 JAVIER GARZON MASNA JABALCUZ    4.00   58.66               

  17  22    2 JAVIER GARZON MASNA ANEMONE Z    8.00   52.15               

  18   2   17 JUAN CARLOS CUENCA CHICO    8.00   53.54               

  19   5   12 JUAN RAMON AGUILAR CAIRO    8.00   54.00               

  20  16   28 ADOLFO ESPINOSA LOPE FILIGRAN 28   12.00   60.01               

  21   1B   89 JOSE COLLADA GIL WARNER   13.00   69.88               

 ELI   7   59 MARIA FUENTES GUERRA OH MY GOD     ELI     ELI               

 ELI  21   25 GABRIEL ROMERO ECHO D'IRA     ELI     ELI               

  NP   3   57 PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD NAHINA      NP      NP               

  NP   8   47 ALBERTO LEON HERGUID LONGINES      NP      NP               

  NP  12   93 LUCIA RGUEZ. SCHEZ. ZACATENA      NP      NP               

  NP  13   79 LAURA AGUILAR SIGGY MARINE      NP      NP               

  NP  18   75 SALVADOR GARCIA DIAN SABINE      NP      NP               

  NP  25   11 NICOLAS GARCÍA PALAC BORN TO WIN      NP      NP               

  NP  26   60 LORENZO PRADAS FREIR ORFEO      NP      NP               

  NP  28   16 PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD CHICAGO BLUES      NP      NP               



CSN1 (*) DE CORDOBA

Fecha/Date: 22/04/2006  - 04 - GRUPO V  - Baremo/Bareme: A S/C

Clas.
-----

O.S.
----

N.S.
----

Jinete/Rider
--------------------------

Caballo/Horse
-------------------------

Nac.
-----

Puntos
--------

����
--------

Crosec Timing - 22/04/2006 - 21:14 p. 1

   1  12   42 PAULA ROMERO INDIAN TARIFA        0.00   67.04

   1  19    7 JENNIFER LE BEC BALLERINE DU RIU        0.00   68.27

   1  22   63 LUIS BARREDA MARTINE PINK HORSE        0.00   61.14

   1  24   88 JOSE GARCIA DIANA VINAGRE        0.00   64.04

   5  13   13 ROSA CAMACHO SCHEZ CAMELOT        4.00   85.79

   6   8   56 JUAN JAVIER PRADAS F NABUCA        8.00   72.51

   6  14   22 LAURA CASTILLO DIAZ DEBUSSY DU MEDOC        8.00   69.92

   6  18   35 ANTONIO CORDOBA ROBY IGNARE        8.00   68.78

   9   2    9 LUIS BARREDA MARTINE BEEFESTER       16.00   76.27

   9  26   24 CARLOS CALVO JIMENEZ ECHO DE TERLONG       16.00   63.11

  11   1   71 SANTIAGO MOLINA SERR QUIVELA DE GANEX       17.00   89.92

  12   4   30 CANDELA CORDOBA GAZA DE MOISENAIS       20.00   68.90

 ELI   7   34 PILAR PEREZ HEY         ELI     ELI

 ELI   9   81 PABLO CORROTO SULTAN         ELI     ELI

 ELI  10    5 ARANCHA CARRION ARTHUS DES PLANTS         ELI     ELI

  FP   3   73 MARIA ISABEL SCHEZ C QUO VADIS        4.00   71.74

  FP   6   44 CONCHITA MOYANO LEON I        8.00   70.48

  FP  15   26 JOSE SERRANO MELERO ELJA        4.00   73.09

  FP  16   98 SARA RETORTA MILIN DE LA GAERNE        0.00   72.08

  FP  17   90 ANA CRUZ CONDE LACOB LILLIAN        8.00   83.90

  FP  20   74 BETINA LEBEC ROC DE PORZ BRAZ        0.00   64.72

  FP  23   29 ANA LASALA FLEUR DE BELLEME       12.00   59.29

  NP  25   78 LOURDES FUENTES GUER SEVEN SEA SPRAY          NP      NP



CSN1 (*) DE CORDOBA
Fecha/Date: 22/04/2006  - 05 - GRUPO IV  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C Y DESEMPATE
Clas.

-----

O.S.

-----

N.S.

-----

Jinete/Rider

-----------------------------------

Caballo/Horse

---------------------------------

Ptos

--------
����

--------

Ptos

--------
����

--------

Crosec Timing - 22/04/2006 - 21:15 p. 1

   1   3   20 LUCIA RGUEZ. SCHEZ. CORANO    0.00   66.54    0.00   33.94

   2  33   86 ANTONIO CUENCA ULTIMA    0.00   67.50    0.00   35.12

   3  26    4 JAVIER MARTIN ARISTOCAT 15    0.00   65.74    4.00   32.93

   4  29   95 JENIFER GARCIA CESAR DES DIVERS    0.00   69.88    4.00   42.36

   5  24   76 SOFIA LORA SARA DE BALME    0.00   55.91    8.00   32.98

   6  23   96 RAFAEL GUTIERREZ DE OBOE    0.00   65.28   10.00   49.41

   7  20   31 SARA RETORTA GLOBBE INTERNACIONAL    0.00   67.03   12.00   35.48

   8   7   62 ALFONSO GOMEZ MORAN PALOP    0.00   70.35   12.00   45.69

   9   1    3 JOSE SERRANO MELERO ARGENTINO    4.00   64.28               

  10  18   61 ADOLFO ESPINOSA LOPE OYAMBRE    4.00   67.20               

  11  21   52 JAVIER GARZON MASNA MISS ROSIRE    4.00   68.55               

  12  12   14 MARIA ISABEL ORTEGA CAMPEON    4.00   69.23               

  13   9   55 JUAN JOSE ALEMAN GIL MYTIJHA DALL SOUYSSE    4.00   71.09               

  14   5   49 JOSE Mª HERRERO FDEZ MASTER MURPHY    4.00   71.26               

  15  38   91 SERGIO TORRES CUENCA WISTON    4.00   73.54               

  16  39   89 JOSE COLLADA GIL WARNER    4.00   74.97               

  17  25   87 FERNANDO BARREDA RAM URBION    5.00   76.32               

  18  16   48 IGNACIO CERVANTES AL MASCOTTE DU THAT    8.00   59.63               

  19  34   45 LUIS MATEOS BERNALDE LIGHTNING    8.00   63.34               

  20  17   54 ARTURO GZALEZ URENA MON BRESIL    8.00   71.59               

  21   6   15 PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD CARNIDA Z    8.00   73.34               

  22  37   18 NICOLAS GARCÍA PALAC CONQUEST    9.00   92.44               

  23  27  100 LUIS FRANCO MARTINEZ CORSARIO   10.00   81.73               

  24  30   32 LAURA VIVO GOLD DE SAN RAFAEL   11.00   86.58               

  25  40   21 ALVARO PRADAS FREIRE DAMA   12.00   67.95               

  26  32   10 EMILIO PERALTA BIANCO   16.00   60.66               

  27  31   92 RAFAEL ENRIQUEZ DE L XIA   16.00   60.87               

  28  15    6 JUAN CARLOS CUENCA BAEZA   22.00   83.47               

  29  22   40 EDUARDO FUENTES ALON JUPITER C   23.00   86.26               

  30  14    8 ANTONIO CUENCA BARBASTRO   26.00   81.43               

 ELI   4   50 NADIA ROUCHAUD MIEL DE LA PIERRIERE     ELI     ELI               

 ELI   8   43 RAFAEL ENRIQUEZ DE L LAST ORDER     ELI     ELI               

 ELI  28   94 JAVIER AZNARTE LOZAN JIVASTI     ELI     ELI               

 ELI  35   64 FCO. J. SANCHEZ CLAR PRESIDENTE     ELI     ELI               

 ELI  36   67 EDUARDO FUENTES ALON QUALYTEE     ELI     ELI               

  NP   2   97 MANUEL VAZQUEZ GIRON CUBANO      NP      NP               

  NP  10   99 ANA CRUZ CONDE LACOB THIRTY SIX      NP      NP               

  NP  11   82 ANTONIO MANZANARES M SUNRISE      NP      NP               

  NP  13   69 MARIA VICTORIA ORTIZ QUICK BOY      NP      NP               

  NP  19   66 MARTA MESA GARCIA PROFI 10      NP      NP               



CSN1 (*) DE CORDOBA

Fecha/Date: 22/04/2006  - 06 - GRUPO III  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C

Clas.
-----

O.S.
----

N.S.
----

Jinete/Rider
--------------------------

Caballo/Horse
-------------------------

Nac.
-----

Puntos
--------

����
--------

Crosec Timing - 22/04/2006 - 21:15 p. 1

   1  27   83 ANA MATEOS BERNALDEZ TAUNELLIE        0.00   64.98

   2   2  102 PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD OBERON        0.00   66.93

   3   3   53 ANA MATEOS BERNALDEZ MO DE ABRIL        0.00   67.51

   4  23   46 SERGIO TORRES CUENCA LITLE DREAM        0.00   68.58

   5   9   58 SERGIO TORRES CUENCA NARDUC        0.00   74.39

   6   6   84 LEILA SWAN TENOR        0.00   77.34

   7  17   60 LORENZO PRADAS FREIR ORFEO        0.00   78.90

   8  30   57 PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD QUICK BOY        4.00   64.23

   9  32   70 ANTONIO CUENCA QUICKSKEE VAN BOST        4.00   68.85

  10  15   27 ANA MATEOS BERNALDEZ FABULEUX MERZE        4.00   69.17

  11   1   72 FCO. MUNOZ QUIZAS        4.00   70.18

  12  29   47 ALBERTO LEON HERGUID LONGINES        4.00   71.47

  13  13    1 JOSE COLLADA GIL ALEXIA        4.00   77.24

  14  20   80 SARA RETORTA SONATA DE BRAVOUR        4.00   78.78

  15  25   37 JAVIER GARZON MASNA JABALCUZ        4.00   79.88

  16  24   17 JUAN CARLOS CUENCA CHICO        8.00   68.13

  17  31   38 THIERRY BROSSARD JAIRO DU MOURIER        8.00   68.39

  18  19   16 PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD CHICAGO BLUES        8.00   70.96

  19   4   93 LUCIA RGUEZ. SCHEZ. ZACATENA        8.00   72.32

  20  10   36 JUAN RAMON AGUILAR ITNAELLE DAPO        8.00   74.98

  21  18   19 JUAN CARLOS CUENCA COOL TOUCH        8.00   75.15

  22   7   28 ADOLFO ESPINOSA LOPE FILLIGRAN 28        8.00   78.50

  23  16   11 NICOLAS GARCÍA PALAC BORN TO WIN       12.00   70.01

  24   5   79 LAURA AGUILAR SIGGY MARINE       12.00   74.21

  25  14   33 JUAN JOSE ALEMAN GIL GRANDE       13.00   85.52

  26  21  101 LUIS FRANCO MARTINEZ ICEBERG       14.00   88.72

  27   8    2 JAVIER GARZON MASNA ANEMONE Z       16.00   77.79

  28  22   23 ANA CRUZ CONDE LACOB DINAMIK       20.00   94.15

  29  11   75 SALVADOR GARCIA DIAN SABINE       26.00   86.99

 ELI  12   25 GABRIEL ROMERO ECHO D'IRA         ELI     ELI

 ELI  26   12 JUAN RAMON AGUILAR CAIRO         ELI     ELI

 ELI  28   59 MARIA FUENTES GUERRA OH MY GOD         ELI     ELI



CSN1 (*) DE CORDOBA

Fecha/Date: 23/04/2006  - 07 - GRUPO V  - Baremo/Bareme: A S/C

Clas.
-----

O.S.
----

N.S.
----

Jinete/Rider
--------------------------

Caballo/Horse
-------------------------

Nac.
-----

Puntos
--------

����
--------

Crosec Timing - 23/04/2006 - 19:05 p. 1

   1   1   63 LUIS BARREDA MARTINE PINK HORSE        0.00   56.94

   1   3   13 ROSA CAMACHO SCHEZ CAMELOT        0.00   56.85

   1   8   35 ANTONIO CORDOBA ROBY IGNARE        0.00   59.99

   4  11   88 JOSE GARCIA DIANA VINAGRE        4.00   55.22

   4  18   34 AURORA PEREZ HEY        4.00   48.84

   4  19    9 LUIS BARREDA MARTINE BEEFESTER        4.00   60.72

   7  16   30 CANDELA CORDOBA GAZA DE MOISENAIS        8.00   75.14

   8  13   24 CARLOS CALVO JIMENEZ ECHO DE TERLONG       12.00   55.57

   8  22   23 EMILIO PERALTA DINAMIK       12.00   70.91

  FP   2   40 EDUARDO FUENTES ALON JUPITER C        8.00   54.31

  FP   4   26 JOSE SERRANO MELERO ELJA        0.00   63.33

  FP   5   94 JAVIER AZNARTE LOZAN JIVASTI       14.00   87.36

  FP   6   98 SARA RETORTA MILIN DE LA GAERNE        4.00   62.26

  FP   7   90 ANA CRUZ CONDE LACOB LILLIAN       12.00   79.84

  FP  10   29 ANA LASALA FLEUR DE BELLEME        0.00   51.73

  FP  14   71 SANTIAGO MOLINA SERR QUIVELA DE GANEX        8.00   59.08

  FP  15   73 MARIA ISABEL SCHEZ C QUO VADIS        4.00   63.43

  FP  17   44 CONCHITA MOYANO LEON I       20.00   93.14

  FP  20   67 EDUARDO FUENTES ALON QUALYTEE        4.00   67.15

  FP  21   81 PABLO CORROTO SULTAN        4.00   58.78

  NP   9    5 ARANCHA CARRION ARTHUS DES PLANTS          NP      NP

  NP  12   78 LOURDES FUENTES GUER SEVEN SEA SPRAY          NP      NP



CSN1 (*) DE CORDOBA

Fecha/Date: 23/04/2006  - 08 - GRUPO IV  - Baremo/Bareme: C 

Clas.
-----

O.S.
----

N.S.
----

Jinete/Rider
--------------------------

Caballo/Horse
-------------------------

Nac.
-----

Puntos
--------

����
--------

Crosec Timing - 23/04/2006 - 19:06 p. 1

   1  14   76 SOFIA LORA SARA DE BALME              70.59

   2   6   61 ADOLFO ESPINOSA LOPE OYAMBRE              71.74

   3  25   86 ANTONIO CUENCA ULTIMA              72.37

   4   4   48 IGNACIO CERVANTES AL MASCOTTE DU THAT              72.59

   5   5B   45 LUIS MATEOS BERNALDE LIGHTNING              74.16

   6  10   92 RAFAEL ENRIQUEZ DE L XIA              74.79

   7   9   59 MARIA FUENTES GUERRA OH MY GOD              79.96

   8  22B   20 LUCIA RGUEZ. SCHEZ. CORANO              80.95

   9  29   62 ALFONSO GOMEZ MORAN PALOP              83.79

  10   1    8 ANTONIO CUENCA BARBASTRO              83.80

  11  26   10 EMILIO PERALTA BIANCO              85.23

  12  41   14 MARIA ISABEL ORTEGA CAMPEON              88.34

  13  39   43 RAFAEL ENRIQUEZ DE L LAST ORDER              88.39

  14  32   89 JOSE COLLADA GIL WARNER              89.41

  15  19   95 JENIFER GARCIA CESAR DES DIVERS              90.06

  16   7   31 SARA RETORTA GLOBBE INTERNACIONAL              90.87

  17  36   50 NADIA ROUCHAUD MIEL DE LA PIERRIERE              92.08

  18  20   32 LAURA VIVO GOLD DE SAN RAFAEL              92.70

  19  44  105 ANTONIO MANZANARES M SUNRISE              93.15

  20  16  100 LUIS FRANCO MARTINEZ CORSARIO              95.28

  21  21   52 JAVIER GARZON MASNA MISS ROSIRE              96.73

  22  15    4 JAVIER MARTIN ARISTOCAT 15              98.37

  23  34    3 JOSE SERRANO MELERO ARGENTINO              99.30

  24  33   21 ALVARO PRADAS FREIRE DAMA              99.72

  25  13   87 FERNANDO BARREDA RAM URBION             101.23

  26   8   12 JUAN RAMON AGUILAR CAIRO             101.63

  27   5   54 ARTURO GZALEZ URENA MON BRESIL             103.86

  28   6B   15 PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD CARNIDA Z             103.98

  29  11  104 MARTA MESA GARCIA PROFI 10             104.94

  30   3   25 GABRIEL ROMERO ECHO D'IRA             106.71

  31  24    7 JENNIFER LE BEC BALLERINE DU RIU             106.81

  32  22   22 LAURA CASTILLO DIAZ DEBUSSY DU MEDOC             107.22

  33  40   55 JUAN JOSE ALEMAN GIL MYTIJHA DALL SOUYSSE             107.56

  34  30   18 NICOLAS GARCÍA PALAC CONQUEST             111.82

  35   2    6 JUAN CARLOS CUENCA BAEZA             112.44

  36   7B  103 MARIA VICTORIA ORTIZ QUICK BOY             113.16

  37  31   91 SERGIO TORRES CUENCA WISTON             117.76

  38  17   56 JUAN JAVIER PRADAS F NABUCA             125.41

 ELI  12   96 RAFAEL GUTIERREZ DE OBOE         ELI     ELI

 ELI  23   74 BETINA LEBEC ROC DE PORZ BRAZ         ELI     ELI

 ELI  28   64 FCO. J. SANCHEZ CLAR PRESIDENTE         ELI     ELI

 ELI  37   49 JOSE Mª HERRERO FDEZ MASTER MURPHY         ELI     ELI

 ELI  43   42 PAULA ROMERO INDIAN TARIFA         ELI     ELI

 RET  18   75 SALVADOR GARCIA DIAN SABINE         RET     RET



CSN1 (*) DE CORDOBA

Fecha/Date: 23/04/2006  - 09 - GRUPO III GP  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C Y DESEMPATE

Clas.
-----

O.S.
----

N.S.
----

Jinete/Rider
--------------------------

Caballo/Horse
-------------------------

Nac.
-----

Puntos
--------

����
--------

Crosec Timing - 23/04/2006 - 20:26 p. 1

   1  13   27 ANA MATEOS BERNALDEZ FABULEUX MERZE        0.00   73.58

   2   2   83 ANA MATEOS BERNALDEZ TAUNELLIE        0.00   75.85

   3  12   16 PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD CHICAGO BLUES        4.00   71.96

   4  19  101 LUIS FRANCO MARTINEZ ICEBERG        4.00   76.65

   5  20   70 ANTONIO CUENCA QUICKSKEE VAN BOST        4.00   79.09

   6   8    1 JOSE COLLADA GIL ALEXIA        4.00   79.28

   7  16   38 THIERRY BROSSARD JAIRO DU MOURIER        8.00   67.66

   8   5   46 SERGIO TORRES CUENCA LITLE DREAM        8.00   79.06

   9  17   72 FCO. MUNOZ QUIZAS        8.00   79.82

  10  25   47 ALBERTO LEON HERGUID LONGINES       12.00   73.93

  11  21    2 JAVIER GARZON MASNA ANEMONE Z       12.00   75.41

  12  11   28 ADOLFO ESPINOSA LOPE FILLIGRAN 28       12.00   76.26

  13   4   17 JUAN CARLOS CUENCA CHICO       12.00   76.90

  14   3   80 SARA RETORTA SONATA DE BRAVOUR       12.00   78.17

  15  10   79 LAURA AGUILAR SIGGY MARINE       16.00   70.07

  16   9   11 NICOLAS GARCÍA PALAC BORN TO WIN       16.00   79.66

  17  23   58 SERGIO TORRES CUENCA NARDUC       16.00   83.90

  18  14   84 LEILA SWAN TENOR       16.00   84.94

  19  24   36 JUAN RAMON AGUILAR ITNAELLE DAPO       20.00   72.25

  20  22   19 JUAN CARLOS CUENCA COOL TOUCH       24.00   81.44

 ELI   6   93 LUCIA RGUEZ. SCHEZ. ZACATENA         ELI     ELI

 ELI  15   60 LORENZO PRADAS FREIR ORFEO         ELI     ELI

 ELI  26   53 ANA MATEOS BERNALDEZ MO DE ABRIL         ELI     ELI

 RET   1  102 PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD OBERON         RET     RET

 RET   7   37 JAVIER GARZON MASNA JABALCUZ         RET     RET

 RET  18   33 JUAN JOSE ALEMAN GIL GRANDE         RET     RET

 RET  27   57 PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD NAHINA         RET     RET


